

**Manzanita Waterline Replacement Project
Monday, May 15, 2017 at 10:00 am**

				LOW BIDDER					
				John Longo Construction Company		Aspen Developers Corp.		F.W. Carson Co.	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost (\$/Unit)	Total Cost (\$)	Unit Cost (\$/Unit)	Total Cost (\$)	Unit Cost (\$/Unit)	Total Cost (\$)
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
2	Temporary Erosion Control/Tree Protection	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
4	Shoring and Worker Safety	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
5	Temporary Water System	1	LS	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
6	4-Inch HDPE Waterline	832	LF	\$85.00	\$70,720.00	\$92.50	\$76,960.00	\$184.00	\$153,088.00
7	Lakeview/Crest Connection	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
8	PRV	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
9	Blow-off Assembly	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
10	1-Inch Service Lateral	5	EA	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$23,000.00
11	Saw Cut Pavement	1465	LF	\$2.50	\$3,662.50	\$5.00	\$7,325.00	\$3.00	\$4,395.00
12	Pavement Restoration	5460	SF	\$5.50	\$30,030.00	\$9.00	\$49,140.00	\$7.00	\$38,220.00
TOTAL BID				\$186,912.50		\$297,425.00		\$370,703.00	